Tokyo Sustainable Finance Forum

Online, Free admission Japanese-English interpretation



The Tokyo Metropolitan Government (TMG) is proud to announce the "Tokyo Sustainable Finance Week," being held this year from October 14 to October 23. TMG aims to use this week to promote ESG investing and sustainable finance, and to develop Tokyo's presence in these fields, which contribute to the development of a sustainable city.

During this Week, the Tokyo Sustainable Finance Forum will be held to discuss global trends in sustainable finance, including issues in driving transformation in finance, as well as a vision for its future.

Date

Oct. 15th ,2021(Fri)

14:15~18:00 (Planned)

Aimed at

Experts from public institutions, financial institutions, financial industry groups, business firms and more.

- * Please refer HP for details.
- * Please note that program contents and speakers are subject to change.

Speakers

MIZUNO Hiromichi Special Envoy on Innovative Finance and Sustainable Investments UN



MIYAZONO Masataka President Government Pension Investment Fund (GPIF)



KIYOTA Akira Director & Representative Executive Officer, Group CEO Japan Exchange Group, Inc.





Carine Smith IHENACHO Chief Governance and Compliance Officer NORGES BANK investment management



Marco MORELLI Executive Chairman AXA Investment Managers



NAKAMURA Koji
Deputy Director-General at
International Department and
Monetary Affairs Department, and
Head of the Climate Coordination Hub,
Bank of Japan



ONOZUKA Emi Executive Vice President, COO, Japan Catalyst, Inc

Panel discussion



YAMAOKA Hiromi Board Director, Future Corporation/ Special Advisor for International Finance, Tokyo Metropolitan Government Member



SARUTA Takashi President and CEO, Sumitomo Mitsui DS Asset Management Company, Limited



TOMITA Hideo Representative Director, Refinitiv Japan K.K.



YOSHITAKA Mari Principal Sustainability Strategist, Mitsubishi UFJ Research and Consulting Co., Ltd.

Registration

Please register through following address or attached QR code.



Contact

Tokyo Sustainable Finance Week Secretariat (JIJIPRESS LTD.)